
First/Last Day of Session

Regular Preschool Day

CLOSED, NO SCHOOL

EARLY RELEASE, 3pm Closure

EARLY RELEASE, 1pm Closure

Every Friday when preschool is in 
session, families are invited to join 
Preschool Shabbat at 9:30am

•	 Mon, June 17 to June 21: CLOSED for                                                   
                                               Staff Development

•	 Mon, June 24: First Day of Summer Session #1

summer 2024
calendar 

•	 Thurs, July 4: CLOSED for 4th of July
•	 Fri, July 5: CLOSED for 4th of July Weekend
•	 Fri, July 12: Last Day of Summer Session #1
•	 Mon, July 15: First Day of Summer Session #2

•	 Fri, Aug 2: Last Day of Summer Session #2
•	 Mon, Aug 5 to Fri, Aug 9: CLOSED for Staff   

                                              Development 

•	 Fri, Aug 9: Meet & Greet Appointments for families 
in our 2024-2025 Preschool Year to meet teachers

•	 Mon, Aug 12: First Day of Preschool! 
•	 Tues, Aug 13: Tisha B’Av (Preschool Open as 

Normal Day)
•	 Thurs, Aug 22: Back to School Night (Adults Only)   

Summer has two sessions:
	 Summer Session #1 from June 24 through July 12 
	 Summer Session #2 from July 15 to Aug 2


